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Walnut Ridge Family
Trailer Sales, Inc.

87 N County Road 300 W
New Castle IN 47362

- 2025

Interior - Coastal Carolina Coastal Carolina s

Z 2680 - 2025
Mandatory Packages

Integrity Package
Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden

Station, Metal Slam Latch Cargo D

Quad Entry Steps, Wall Hugger
Spray Port, Painted Fiberglass Fi
Windows w/Integrated Screens.
Away Cable, 17.5" Cooper H-Rat

Throughout, Sliding Basement Ac

Foldaway Grab Handle, Keyles
Assist & Pet Defender, Memory |
Roofing, Helux Pinbox Upgrade
Boost o

Power Package

30" Microwave Oven, 18K Vari;
applicable), Maxx Air Fan in }
Speaker System, Marine Grag
AMP Service, Low Profile 2nd
Def Smart LED TV, Detachab
Roof Mounted Solar- 370W S
Command Center, Heated &
Hydraulic Slides & Leveling

Insulation Package

35k BTU High Capacity Furnace,
Enclosed Underbelly w/ Circulat
Double Insulated Main Floor, EZ
Storage Area, Insulated Slideout

$ 86,309
$ 10,556

urface Countertops, All-in-One Docking
nkless On-Demand Water Heater, Flip-Up__..-
ats, LP Quick Connect, Hot/Cold Door:
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ade, Screen
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Dynamic Brake

, 60amp MPPT no::o__mmwvmm; ontro
ectric Dump Valves, 32" Bedroom TV, -

Valve in Utility Cen
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Specifications:

.

‘| 'SafeRide 24/7 Unlimited
Year (Mandatory)

Winterization

esh Water Tank

$ 4,699
$ 862
$1,441
$1,731
$428
$179
$0

$58

Base Price:
Factory Options:
Total MSRP:

$ 96,865
$ 4,699

$ 101,564




